Pascalstr. 8 47506 Neukirchen-Vluyn
Published: 14.03.2022
JT-RD6006
Programmable lab power supply
MAIN FEATURES
Model RD6006
Characteristics Battery charging function,
value input comfortable via
keypad, Overcurrent
protection / Overvoltage
protection adjustable
integrated RTC ( CR1220
battery needed )
NTC-Temperature sensor
Dimensions 167 x 81 x 65 mm
Weight 607 g
Scope of delivery JT-RD6006, NTC-
Temperature sensor
FURTHER SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage 6 -70 V
Output voltage 0 - 60 V
Output current 0 - 6 A
Output power 0 - 360 W
Voltage resolution 0,01 V
Current resolution 0,001 A
Capacity measuring range 0 - 9999.99 Ah
Energy measuring range 0 - 9999.99 Wh
Residual ripple 100 mV(pp)
(at maximal capacity)
Display 2,4 Zoll LCD
Optional accessories Case in two different sizes,
Wifi Module
Working temperature range -10 to 40 °C
Fuse SMD Fuse, Fast Acting,
Ceramic 10A
Banana plug diameter 4 mm
FURTHER DETAILS
Article No. JT-RD6006
EAN 4250236820415
Customs tariff number 8504403000